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Vormonat 35.964

April ∅ 3.000 8,20 % 1.137 3,28 % 27.794 4,31 % 61 36 % 18 46 26 36.574 610

Summe 90.342 9 1.137 191.010 1.218 441 1.051 610

30.04.2021 2.725 7,45 % Beschreibung 1.100 3,28 % 12.402 9,67 % 99 34 % 36 % 22 % 7 21 14 36.574

29.04.2021 2.815 7,70 % Beschreibung 1.441 4,12 % 34.781 4,34 % 67 95 % 36 % 61 % 13 27 14 36.560

28.04.2021 2.698 7,38 % 10 11 1 36.546

27.04.2021 1.800 4,93 % Beschreibung 1.100 3,42 % 28.002 4,28 % 99 77 % 36 % 49 % 7 29 22 36.545

26.04.2021 4.345 11,90 % Beschreibung 1.441 4,18 % 34.781 4,39 % 87 95 % 36 % 61 % 12 31 19 36.523

25.04.2021 2.333 6,39 % 30 45 15 36.504

24.04.2021 4.345 11,91 % Beschreibung 1.100 3,13 % 19.344 5,91 % 43 53 % 36 % 34 % 10 11 1 36.489

23.04.2021 2.698 7,39 % 7 29 22 36.488

22.04.2021 2.815 7,72 % Beschreibung 1.441 4,10 % 18.342 8,15 % 54 50 % 36 % 32 % 12 31 19 36.466

21.04.2021 1.800 4,94 % 30 45 15 36.447

20.04.2021 2.698 7,41 % Beschreibung 1.100 3,20 % 28.002 4,16 % 66 77 % 36 % 49 % 7 21 14 36.432

19.04.2021 4.345 11,93 % Beschreibung 0,27 % 34.781 0,28 % 98 96 % 36 % 61 % 13 27 14 36.418

18.04.2021 2.815 7,73 % 10 11 1 36.404

17.04.2021 1.800 4,94 % Beschreibung 1.100 3,21 % 12.402 9,41 % 67 34 % 36 % 22 % 7 29 22 36.403

16.04.2021 2.698 7,42 % 12 31 19 36.381

15.04.2021 2.815 7,74 % Beschreibung 1.441 4,17 % 11.072 13,71 % 77 30 % 36 % 19 % 30 45 15 36.362

14.04.2021 2.698 7,42 % 12 33 21 36.347

13.04.2021 4.345 11,96 % Beschreibung 1.100 3,21 % 15.500 7,53 % 67 43 % 36 % 27 % 7 32 25 36.326

12.04.2021 2.800 7,71 % 12 33 21 36.301

11.04.2021 2.815 7,76 % Beschreibung 1.200 3,42 % 14.615 8,49 % 41 40 % 36 % 26 % 15 25 10 36.280

10.04.2021 2.698 7,44 % 15 44 29 36.270

09.04.2021 3.000 8,28 % Video Beschreibung 1.450 4,12 % 28.002 5,34 % 44 77 % 63 % 29 % 16 35 19 36.241

08.04.2021 2.815 7,77 % Beschreibung 1.441 4,07 % 34.781 4,24 % 35 96 % 63 % 36 % 25 73 48 36.222

07.04.2021 2.573 7,11 % Beschreibung 1.100 3,05 % 12.402 8,90 % 4 34 % 32 % 23 % 15 40 25 36.174
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06.04.2021 2.240 6,20 % Beschreibung 2.051 5,72 % 9.406 21,98 % 16 26 % 6 % 24 % 16 45 29 36.149

06.04.2021 2.164 5,99 % Beschreibung 800 2,26 % 11.072 7,36 % 15 31 % 21 % 24 % 0 36.120

05.04.2021 2.261 6,26 % Beschreibung 2.055 6,15 % 27.036 8,22 % 167 75 % 51 % 37 % 11 46 35 36.120

04.04.2021 4.345 12,04 % 15 88 73 36.085

03.04.2021 4.345 12,07 % Beschreibung 967 2,76 % 25.902 3,84 % 28 72 % 54 % 33 % 19 23 4 36.012

02.04.2021 2.698 7,49 % 0 % 19 27 8 36.008

01.04.2021 3.000 8,33 % video Beschreibung 1.137 3,28 % 27.794 4,25 % 44 77 % 53 % 36 % 27 63 36 36.000
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